
2024 PUTNAM COUNTY STATE COURT / EATONTON MUNICIPAL COURT CALENDAR DATES 
 
January 2024 
Thursday January 11, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday January 12, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday January 18, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day  (Interpreter) 
Friday January 19, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Monday January 22, 2024 through Friday January 26, 2024 Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trials 
 
February 2024 
Thursday, February 1, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday February 2, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday, February 15, 2024 9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day  
Thursday February 29, 2024  9:00 am  Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
 
March 2024 
Thursday March 14, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday March 15, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday March 28, 2024  (Interpreter) 
 9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day / 2:00 pm Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trial Calendar 
Calls for April 22, 2024 Jury Trial Week FINAL DATE TO ENTER A NEGOTIATED PLEA 
 
April 2024 
Thursday April 4, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Thursday April 18, 2024   9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day / 2:00 pm Eatonton Municipal Court 
Bench Trial Calendar 
Friday April 19, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Monday April 22, 2024 through Friday April 26, 2024 Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trials  
 
May 2024 
Thursday May 2, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday May 10, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday May 23, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day  
  

June 2024 
Thursday June 6, 2024   
9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day / 2:00 pm Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trial  
Calendar Calls for July 15, 2024 Jury Trial Week FINAL DATE TO ENTER A NEGOTIATED PLEA 
Thursday June 20, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day  
Thursday June 27, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday June 28, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court  
 
 
 
 
 
 



July 2024 
Thursday July 11, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday July 12, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Monday July 15, 2024 through Friday July 19, 2024 Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trials 
Thursday July 25, 2024   9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day  
 
August 2024 
Thursday August 8, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday August 16, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday August 29, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day  
 
September 2024 
Thursday September 5, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Thursday September 12, 2024  
9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day / 2:00 pm Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trial Calendar 
Calls for October 21, 2024 Jury Trial Week FINAL DATE TO ENTER A NEGOTIATED PLEA 
Friday September 13, 2024  9:00 am  Eatonton Municipal Court 
 
October 2024 
Thursday October 3, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Thursday October 10, 2024   9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day 
Friday October 11, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Monday October 21, 2024 through Friday October 25, 2024 Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trials 
  
November 2024 
Thursday November 14, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Friday November 15, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday November 21, 2024  
9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day / 2:00 pm Eatonton Municipal Court Bench Trial Calendar 
  
December 2024 
Thursday December 5, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day (Interpreter) 
Thursday December 12, 2024  9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day 
Friday December 13, 2024  9:00 am Eatonton Municipal Court 
Thursday December 19, 2024 
9:00 am Putnam State Court Motion Day / 2:00 pm Putnam State Court Civil/Criminal Jury Trial Calendar 
Calls for January 27, 2025 Jury Trial Week FINAL DATE TO ENTER A NEGOTIATED PLEA 
 


